5018 W Main Street
74701-0000, OK Durant
Phone: 580-745-5448
Fax: 580-745-5449
RW600UTC Wall Occ Sensor 2 Wire 600W Trple
Pass & Seymour/Legrand
Catalog Number RW600UTC
Manufacturer Pass & Seymour/Legrand
Description Occupancy Sensor, 120 V Ac, 600 SQ.FT Coverage, 0 °C Operating
Temperature, +55 °C Operating Temperature, 0.34 LB/Ea
Weight per unit 0.3433 (lbs/each)
Product Category Lighting Occupancy Sensors
Features
indicator                     LED
indoor/outdoor                Indoor
load                          120VAC
Poles                         1
Sensor Type                   Vacancy, Occupancy
supply voltage                120VAC
Voltage                       120.0 V
Wattage                       600
Wire Size                     #14 - #10 Awg
Material, Color, and Finish
Finish                        Matte
Descriptions
Description                   WALL OCC SENSOR 2 WIRE 600W TRPLE
extra long description        P&S RW600UTC WALL OCC SENSOR 2-WRE
Features                      Motion Sensor
Special Features              Ideal for bathrooms, laundry rooms or mudrooms, garages and
more, radiant® Occupancy/Vacancy Sensors offer energy savings
by automatically turning lights off when a room has been vacant
for a period of time.
Manufacturer Information
Brand                         Pass & Seymour
GTIN 00785007026351
UPC 785007026351
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description          Residential dimmers, motion sensors, controls, & photo cells
Type                          SWITCH
Packaging
Carton 1
Package 24
Weight Per each 0.3433
5018 W Main Street
74701-0000, OK Durant
Phone: 580-745-5448
Fax: 580-745-5449
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Enclosure                     Polycarbonate
environmental conditions      Indoor use only
Mounting                      BOX
standard                      cULus